
Pos. 

 

Jugend A (10-16J.) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

 

Klasse 3 85ccm HTh 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

St.Nr. 

555 

192 

567 

41 

828 

13 

101 

106 

77 

51 

30 

57 

191 

350 

297 

3 

222 

121 

415 

Name 

Noel Schmitt 
Toni Montag 
Henri Wegmann 
Ben Gerlach 
Samy Inhofer 
Luca Aubaret 
Samuel Wittmann 
Adrian Woggon 
Tas Bajzat 
Max Stefan Aubaret 
Luca Luther 
Nevio Biethmann 
Pierre Maar 

Lennox Litzrodt 
Julian Tim (J.T.) Spatz 
Linus Jung 
Joshua Völker 
Alessandro Robinho Holl 
Raphael Ehrlinger 

Klasse 

Jugend A (10-16J.) 

Jugend A (10-16J.) 

Jugend A (10-16J.) 

Jugend A (10-16J.) 

Jugend A (10-16J.) 

Jugend A (10-16J.) 

Jugend A (10-16J.) 

Jugend A (10-16J.) 

Jugend A (10-16J.) 

Jugend A (10-16J.) 

Jugend A (10-16J.) 

Jugend A (10-16J.) 

Jugend A (10-16J.) 

K lasse 3 85ccm HTh 

K lasse 3 85ccm HTh 

K lasse 3 85ccm HTh 

K lasse 3 85ccm HTh 

K lasse 3 85ccm HTh 

K lasse 3 85ccm HTh 

R1.  

25 

20 

22 

18 

15 

16 

13 

14 

12 

11 

10 

0 

9 

22 

25 

20 

18 

16 

-- 

R2.  

25 

22 

18 

20 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

9 

10 

0 

25 

20 

22 

18 

15 

16 

Gesamtpunktzahl 

50 

42 

40 

38 

31 

31 

27 

27 

24 

22 

19 

10 

9 

47 

45 

42 

36 

31 

16 
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V5 ADAC Nordbayern MX Cup AMC Sonnefeld 
[3] Jugend A 

Tageswertung 

AMC Sonnenfeld 1,750 km 

 
Reg.-Nr. 076/2019

 15. ADAC Nordbayern MX-Cup
29./30. Juni 2019

AMC "Hohe Aßlitz" Sonnefeld


